BERNEXPO AG

Mingerstrasse 6
Post Office Box
CH-3000 Bern 22

+4131340 1111

events@bernexpo.ch

www.bernexpo.ch

CAPACITY
OVERVIEW

ROON INFORNATION

LOCATION FLOOR

FESTHALLE - BUILDING 4/5/6

STAGE -
Multifunctional hall

CUBE (total)

CUBE (split)

Foyer

DECK (total)
DECK 1-4
DECK 5-8
DECK 1-2
DECK 3-4
DECK 5-6
DECK 7-8
DECK1,4,5,8
DECK 2,3,6,7

VIP-Lounge Incl. 2
terrace

Studlo "Sulte” 2
Incl. terrace

Artlsts' dressing

room

BUILDING 1
Hall 1.2

Assembly room 1.3
Congress room 1
Congress room 2
Congress room 3
Congress room 4
Congress room 5
Congress room 8
Congress room 7
Congress room 8
Foyer north
Foyer south

Roof top terrace
BUILDING 2
Hall 2.0

Hall 2.1

Hall 2.2
BUILDING 3
Hall 3.0

Hall 3.1

Hall 3.2
BUILDING 7
Curling hall 7.1
OUTDOOR AREA

Outdoor Area

=

W W W hh RO 00 W ®

=

=

GF

GF

GF

GF

Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor

Floor

. Floor

. Floor

UG

Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor

Floor

UG
GF

Floor

UG
GF

Floor

GF

GF

6.5

5.2

5.2

5.2

5.2

5.2

5.2

5.2

5.2

5.2

38

4.65

5.4

5.4

5.4

2.55

2.55

2.55

2.55

2.55

2.55

5.4

5.4

10

53

10

10

53

10

10.8

HEIGHTIn  MAX. CON-

METER STRUCTION

HEIGHT

7.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.6

4.6

4.6

4.6

7.5

35

7.5

7.5

341

7.5

74

AREA IN
SQUARE

METER

4631

1305

652

2000

1476

416

416

208

208

208

208

103

105

725

190

3620

676

337

339

40

84

40

40

64

30

287

239

1981

5200

2370

5200

7430

1060

7430

1800

100000

STANDING

9000
Incl. Staff

2345

A:900
B: 1500

4000

800

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

50

300
(Gallery 200)

50

750

300

300

3120

3240

4200

1000

4200

1800

SEATED

4100

1200

600

300

300

300

154

154

154

154

20

50

30

750

300

300

30

82

20

38

62

22

2000

2000

4000

4000

NAR

600

300

200

180

180

128

128

128

128

48

48

300

126

17

34

1000

1000

2000

2000

CAPACITIES

BANQUET

round =1'400,
square/long =
2'000

rund = 400,
square/long = 600

round =200,
square/long = 300

round = 352,
square/long = 288
round = 352,
square/long = 288

square = 92
square = 92
square = 92
square = 92
square = 30
square = 30

round = 80,
square/long =180

round = 360,
square = 420
round =136,
square = 168
round = 144,
square =198

square = 144,
round =192
square = 96,
round =112

1700

1700

3400

3400

u
SEATING

54

54

54

54

30

30

18

BLOCK
SEATING

300

150

150

CABARET
SEATING

4100

230

105

125

2832

1'5600kg/m2

500kg/m2

500kg/m2

500kg/m2
500kg/m2
500kg/m2
500kg/m2
500kg/m2
500kg/m2
500kg/m2
500kg/m2
500kg/m2

500kg/m2

500kg/m2

500kg/m2

1000kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2
400kg/m2

450kg/m2

2000kg/m2
750kg/m2

750kg/m2

2000kg/m2

750kg/m2

750kg/m2

500kg/m2

TECHNICAL INFO
s | NS L.

40kN (Axis 20-25)
20kN (Axis 14-20)

10kN

10kN

3kN
3kN
3kN
3kN
3kN
3kN
3kN
3kN
3kN

3kN

3kN

50kg/m2

50kg/m2
50kg/m2

50kg/m2

50kg/m2

50kg/m2

50kg/m2

On request





