

# CAPACITY OVERVIEW

ROOM INFORMATION					CAPACITIES							TECHNICAL INFO		
LOCATION	FLOOR	HEIGHT IN METER	MAX. CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT	AREA IN SQUARE METER	STANDING	SEATED	SEMINAR	BANQUET	U SEATING	BLOCK SEATING	CABARET SEATING	STAND	PAYLOAD IN KILOGRAMS PER SQUARE METER	CEILING SUSPENSION
<b>FESTHALLE – BUILDING 4/5/6</b>														
STAGE – Multifunctional hall	GF	18	7.0	4631	9000 Incl. Staff	4100	-	round = 1'400, square/long = 2'000	-	-	4'100	2832	1'500kg/m2	40kN (Axis 20-25) 20kN (Axis 14-20)
CUBE (total)	GF	13	3.0	1305	2345	1200	600	round = 400, square/long = 600	-	-	-	-	500kg/m2	10kN
CUBE (split)	GF	13	3.0	652	A: 900 B: 1500	600	300	round = 200, square/long = 300	-	-	-	-	500kg/m2	10kN
Foyer	GF	6.5	3.0	2000	4000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
DECK (total)	3. Floor	5.2	3.0	1476	800	300	200	-	-	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
DECK 1-4	3. Floor	5.2	3.0	416	300	300	180	round = 352, square/long = 288	-	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
DECK 5-8	3. Floor	5.2	3.0	416	300	300	180	round = 352, square/long = 288	-	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
DECK 1-2	3. Floor	5.2	3.0	208	300	154	128	square = 92	54	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
DECK 3-4	3. Floor	5.2	3.0	208	300	154	128	square = 92	54	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
DECK 5-6	3. Floor	5.2	3.0	208	300	154	128	square = 92	54	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
DECK 7-8	3. Floor	5.2	3.0	208	300	154	128	square = 92	54	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
DECK 1, 4, 5, 8	3. Floor	5.2	3.0	103	300	90	48	square = 30	30	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
DECK 2, 3, 6, 7	3. Floor	5.2	3.0	105	50	50	48	square = 30	30	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
VIP-Lounge Incl. terrace	2. Floor	3.8	3.0	725	300 (Gallery 200)	252	-	round = 80, square/long = 180	-	-	-	-	500kg/m2	3kN
Studio "Suite" Incl. terrace	2. Floor	4.65	3.0	190	50	30	16	-	18	12	-	-	500kg/m2	-
Artists' dressing room	UG												-	-
<b>BUILDING 1</b>														
Hall 1.2	1. Floor			3620	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1000kg/m2	50kg/m2
Assembly room 1.3	3. Floor	5.4	3.0	676	750	750	300	round = 360, square = 420	-	300	230	-	400kg/m2	-
Congress room 1	3. Floor	5.4	4.6	337	300	300	126	round = 136, square = 168	-	150	105	-	400kg/m2	-
Congress room 2	3. Floor	5.4	4.6	339	300	300	117	round = 144, square = 198	-	150	125	-	400kg/m2	-
Congress room 3	3. Floor	2.55	-	40	-	30	14	-	-	-	-	-	400kg/m2	-
Congress room 4	3. Floor	2.55	-	84	-	82	34	-	24	-	-	-	400kg/m2	-
Congress room 5	3. Floor	2.55	-	40	-	20	-	-	-	10	-	-	400kg/m2	-
Congress room 6	4. Floor	2.55	-	40	-	38	-	-	-	14	-	-	400kg/m2	-
Congress room 7	4. Floor	2.55	-	64	-	62	26	-	-	24	-	-	400kg/m2	-
Congress room 8	4. Floor	2.55	-	30	-	22	-	-	-	10	-	-	400kg/m2	-
Foyer north	3. Floor	5.4	4.6	287	-	-	-	square = 144, round = 192	-	-	-	-	400kg/m2	-
Foyer south	3. Floor	5.4	4.6	239	-	-	-	square = 96, round = 112	-	-	-	-	400kg/m2	-
Roof top terrace	3. Floor	-	-	1981	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	450kg/m2	-
<b>BUILDING 2</b>														
Hall 2.0	UG	10	7.5	5200	3120	2000	1000	1700	-	-	-	-	2000kg/m2	50kg/m2
Hall 2.1	GF	5.3	3.5	2370	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	750kg/m2	50kg/m2
Hall 2.2	1. Floor	10	7.5	5200	3240	2000	1000	1700	-	-	-	-	750kg/m2	50kg/m2
<b>BUILDING 3</b>														
Hall 3.0	UG	10	7.5	7430	4200	4000	2000	3400	-	-	-	-	2000kg/m2	50kg/m2
Hall 3.1	GF	5.3	3.1	1060	1000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	750kg/m2	50kg/m2
Hall 3.2	1. Floor	10	7.5	7430	4200	4000	2000	3400	-	-	-	-	750kg/m2	50kg/m2
<b>BUILDING 7</b>														
Curling hall 7.1	GF	10.8	7.1	1800	1800	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	500kg/m2	On request
<b>OUTDOOR AREA</b>														
Outdoor Area	GF	-	-	100000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us!